504532239 09/05/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4578946

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY I	ΟΑΤΑ			
		Name		Execution Date
K.M.W.E MANAGEMENT B.V.				12/27/2016
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ			
Name:	KMWEN	WE NETHERLANDS B.V.		
Street Address:	CROY 1	Y 11		
City:	EINDHC	NDHOVEN		
State/Country:	NETHER	NETHERLANDS		
Postal Code:	5653 LC	5653 LC		
Property Lyne	e e	Number		
PROPERTY NUMBER	S Total: 2			
Property Type		Number		
Patent Number:	9	0101880		
Patent Number:	9			
Property Type Patent Number: Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE	9	0101880		
Patent Number: Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE	9 8 DATA	0101880		
Patent Number: Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will	DATA (; be sent to	2101880 3617511 216)621-6165 <i>the e-mail address first; if that is</i>		
Patent Number: Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will	9 DATA (; be sent to f provided;	216)621-6165		
Patent Number: Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, in	DATA (; be sent to f provided; 2	9101880 3617511 216)621-6165 the e-mail address first; if that is the that is unsuccessful, it will be		
Patent Number: Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number, in</i> Phone:	9 DATA (; be sent to f provided; 2 k	2101880 3617511 216)621-6165 <i>the e-mail address first; if that is</i> <i>if that is unsuccessful, it will be</i> 216-621-1113		
Patent Number: Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email:	9 DATA (; be sent to f provided; 2 k : k	216)621-6165 <i>the e-mail address first; if that is</i> <i>if that is unsuccessful, it will be</i> 216-621-1113 wieber@rennerotto.com		
Patent Number: Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name	9 DATA (; be sent to f provided; 2 k : k 1	2101880 3617511 216)621-6165 <i>the e-mail address first; if that is</i> <i>if that is unsuccessful, it will be</i> 216-621-1113 swieber@rennerotto.com (ATHRYN WIEBER		
Patent Number: Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	9 DATA (; be sent to f provided; 2 k : k 1 C	216)621-6165 the e-mail address first; if that is if that is unsuccessful, it will be 216-621-1113 wieber@rennerotto.com (ATHRYN WIEBER 621 EUCLID AVE, 19TH FLOOR		
Patent Number: Patent Number: Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	9 DATA (; be sent to f provided; 2 k : k 1 C NUMBER:	216)621-6165 the e-mail address first; if that is if that is unsuccessful, it will be 216-621-1113 wieber@rennerotto.com (ATHRYN WIEBER 621 EUCLID AVE, 19TH FLOOR CLEVELAND, OHIO 44115		
Patent Number: Patent Number: Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER	9 DATA (; be sent to f provided; 2 k : k 1 C NUMBER:	216)621-6165 the e-mail address first; if that is if that is unsuccessful, it will be 216-621-1113 wieber@rennerotto.com KATHRYN WIEBER 621 EUCLID AVE, 19TH FLOOR CLEVELAND, OHIO 44115 VEREP0116WOUS		
Patent Number: Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	9 DATA (; be sent to f provided; 2 k : k 1 C NUMBER:	216)621-6165 the e-mail address first; if that is if that is unsuccessful, it will be 216-621-1113 twieber@rennerotto.com KATHRYN WIEBER 621 EUCLID AVE, 19TH FLOOR CLEVELAND, OHIO 44115 VEREP0116WOUS KATHRYN J WIEBER		
Patent Number: Patent Number: Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER SIGNATURE:	9 DATA (; be sent to f provided; 2 k : k 1 C NUMBER:	216)621-6165 the e-mail address first; if that is if that is unsuccessful, it will be 216-621-1113 wieber@rennerotto.com (ATHRYN WIEBER 621 EUCLID AVE, 19TH FLOOR CLEVELAND, OHIO 44115 VEREP0116WOUS KATHRYN J WIEBER /KATHRYN J WIEBER/		

I, Johan Reinden Egbert Kielstna, civil-law notary in The Hague, The Netherlands, hereby declare as follows:

that the company KMWE Netherlands B.V., with registered address at Croy 11, 5653 LC Eindhoven, The Netherlands, until 9 June 2017 was registered in the commercial register under No. 17059288;

that on 27 December 2016 it was registered in the commercial register that the name of this company has been changed from K.M.W.E. Management B.V. into KMWE Netherlands B.V.;

that on 7 June 2016 this company merged with and into KMWE Group B.V., which is registered in the commercial register under No. 17212501, with registered address at Croy 11, 5653 LC Eindhoven, The Netherlands.

The (date) 신전 (Signature) Kielsteal (Name) civil-law notary

AP607775NL00

RECORDED: 09/05/2017